allegato 1) Elenco dei Presidenti delle Commissioni esaminatrici - integrazione 1

Id. soggetto
5307
5259

5356
5860
5403
5322
5084
5736
5323
5274
5603
5885
5543
5121
5526
5327
5693
5126
5383
5376
5527
5092
5159
5633
5752
5418
5874

Cognome
BOSSOLASCO
BRENTA

CAMPANA
CAPOBIANCO
CASASSA
COLOMBARI
CORBELLO
DELFINO

DI NUZZ0O
FANTO’
FERRERO
GEDDA
GIORDANO
LORENZATTO
MAGISTRINI
MASTELLA
MBUGUA
OCCHETTA
ODETTO
PAPA
PASQUERO
POGGIO
PROCOPIO
RISSO
VAIRA
VALENTE
VITALE

Nome

MARTA

PIERPAOLO
ROBERTO

BARBARA ITALIA GIOVANNA
GIOVANNI

MARIA GRAZIA
ROSALIA

ALFREDINA
ARIANNA

ADELE

ANNA

GABRIELLA

FABIO MICHELE
MAURIZIO

LAURA
ALESSANDRO MARIO
ELIZABETH BEATRICE NYAMBURA
VERA

GIANLUCA

LORENZO

ALICE

BRUNA

CARLO NATALE
DANIELA

VIVIANA

GIAMPAOLO

ELISA
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